Position
County Administration Officer

Assistant County Administration
Officer

Administrative Analyst Il
Executive Assistant

Administrative Analyst Il

Other Positions Held County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$180,791
$145,012

$64,345
$57,537
$5,388



