	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Administration Officer		Mariposa County	Administration	\$180,791
2.	Assistant County Administration Officer		Mariposa County	Administration	\$145,012
3.	Administrative Analyst II		Mariposa County	Administration	\$64,345
4.	Executive Assistant		Mariposa County	Administration	\$57,537
5.	Administrative Analyst II		Mariposa County	Administration	\$5,388